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Record

Result Name

Team Vanue

Date

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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DNS

0192
0539
0591
0006
0200
0751
0472
0753
0750
0771
0590
0749
0840
0061
0870
0141
0441
0409
0193
0221
0512
0410
0755

NOR SYAZAA SHUHADA MOHD SAKIMIE
NUR IZZATUL AKMA MOHD TAJERI

NUR ADRIEANA QAISAR BINTI ROSLI
JANICE LEONG CHEN LING

MAISYA ZAIRA MOHAMED ASHRAF
NUR MIA ZULAIKHA MOHAMAD HAFIZ
NUR AIN SOFIYAH AHMAD RIDUAN
TARUNEHKAA S.MOHANARA)

NUR NAZIHAH HANA MOHD NAIM
ARADHANA NITTHIYAVANAN

MEDINA SAFFIYA MUHAMMAD FAHMI
NUR NAYLA SAFIYA MUHAMMAD ZUHAI
SOWMIYA PRAKHASH

NUR AISHA FARHANA ASNI

FILZAH AMANI KHALIDA MUHAMMAD F
NOR NAYLIE AHMAD NASAIE

ZARA ZAFERRA BINTI KAMARUZAMAN
DHAMIRAH AMANI MUHAMMAD HATTA
NUR MEDINA QAISARA YUSMAN

LIM YAN XUAN

NUR IMAN QAISARA MOHAMAD SYARI
DHAMIRAH AFIAH MUHAMMAD HATTA
NURUL ALESHA ZAHRA AHMAD FADZIL

TEAM COACH FAROUK

TEAM SIK

SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB
SJK HUN BIN

MAISYA ZAIRA

SEKEBUN

SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB
PERSATUAN OLAHRAGA KERIAN
SEKEBUN

YOUNG LION ATHLETICS CLUB
SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB
SEKEBUN

ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB
SK TAMAN PALMA

ZY DREAM TEAM

TEAM COACH FAROUK

TCH ATHLETICS CLUB

TEAM SSB

TEAM COACH FAROUK

TEAM COACH FAROUK
SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB
TEAM SSB

SEKEBUN

13.87
13.90
14.81
14.83
15.00
15.01
15.21
15.26
15.32
15.90
15.94
16.13
16.19
16.29
16.44
16.64
16.78
17.65
17.83
18.95
19.19
20.99
DNS
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Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze
Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3

Rank Bb  Neme ~ Tem  Time
1 0539  NUR IZZATUL AKMA MOHD TAJERI TEAM SIK 13.90

2 0006  JANICE LEONG CHEN LING SJK HUN BIN 14.83

3 0751  NUR MIA ZULAIKHA MOHAMAD HAFIZ SEKEBUN 15.01

4 0753  TARUNEHKAA S.MOHANARA| PERSATUAN OLAHRAGA KERIAN 15.26

5 0141  NOR NAYLIE AHMAD NASAIE TEAM COACH FAROUK 16.64

6 0221  LIM YAN XUAN TEAM COACH FAROUK 18.95

7 0512  NUR IMAN QAISARA MOHAMAD SYARI SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB 19.19
Heat 2 of 3

Rank Bib  Neme  Tem  Tme
1 0200  MAISYA ZAIRA MOHAMED ASHRAF MAISYA ZAIRA 15.00

2 0472 NUR AIN SOFIYAH AHMAD RIDUAN SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB 15.21

3 0750  NUR NAZIHAH HANA MOHD NAIM SEKEBUN 15.32

4 0590  MEDINA SAFFIYA MUHAMMAD FAHMI SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB 15.94

5 0061  NUR AISHA FARHANA ASNI SK TAMAN PALMA 16.29

6 0870  FILZAH AMANI KHALIDA MUHAMMAD F ZY DREAM TEAM 16.44

7 0410  DHAMIRAH AFIAH MUHAMMAD HATTA TEAM SSB 20.99
DNS 0755  NURUL ALESHA ZAHRA AHMAD FADZIL SEKEBUN -

Heat 3 of 3

Rank Bb ~ Neme ~ Tem  Tme
1 0192  NOR SYAZAA SHUHADA MOHD SAKIMIE TEAM COACH FAROUK 13.87

2 0591  NUR ADRIEANA QAISAR BINTI ROSLI SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB 14.81

3 0771  ARADHANA NITTHIYAVANAN YOUNG LION ATHLETICS CLUB 15.90

4 0749  NUR NAYLA SAFIYA MUHAMMAD ZUHAI SEKEBUN 16.13

5 0840  SOWMIYA PRAKHASH ALFA GABRIANS RUNNING CLUB 16.19

6 0441  ZARA ZAFERRA BINTI KAMARUZAMAN TCH ATHLETICS CLUB 16.78

7 0409  DHAMIRAH AMANI MUHAMMAD HATTA TEAM SSB 17.65

8 0193  NUR MEDINA QAISARA YUSMAN TEAM COACH FAROUK 17.83




